PA199 - KIDS' TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS

PA199 KIDS' TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

. Black

. Sporty Navy

4/6
25
26
46
64
33

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

210 g/m?

100% polyester tricot

Mesh panel at the back for better ventilation
2 zipped side pockets

Elasticated waistband with drawstring

Zip at hem

Modern slim fit

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh, Pakistan
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25 25 25
28 29 31
52 58 64
71 78 85
35 37 39

12/14
25
32
70
92
41
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